IED STz REPORT NO. PN-2-240524-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/24/2024 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS
File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000122256 Renewal of LPA WTBZ- 125853 Main 14 GAINESVILLE, VINIONS, LLC 05/22/2024 Granted
License LD FL
Amendment
From: To:
0000245014 License To FX K236BM 93213 Main 95.1 LAS VEGAS, EDUCATIONAL 05/22/2024  Granted
Cover NV MEDIA FOUNDATION
From: To:
0000122253 Renewal of LPA W16CL-D 130472 Main 16 KEY WEST, FL  PRISM 05/22/2024  Granted
License BROADCASTING
Amendment NETWORK, INC
From: To:
0000231842 Construction  FL NEW 788105 Main 96.7 ROCKPORT, IN  The Refuge of 05/22/2024 Granted
Permit Rockport
Amendment
From: To:
0000232999 Construction  FL NEW 788230 Main 90.9 SAN JUAN, PR SENSIBILIDAD 101 05/22/2024  Granted
Permit , PR INC
From: To:
0000245061 Minor LPD KTCJ-LD 130941 Main 13 MINNEAPOLIS EDGE SPECTRUM, 05/22/2024  Granted
Modification , MN INC.
From: To:
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PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

GvicKTiO> ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

0000245060 Minor LPD KHVM- 130940 Main 18 MINNEAPOLIS EDGE SPECTRUM, 05/22/2024 Granted
Modification LD , MN INC.
From: To:

0000232796 Construction FL NEW 788265 Main 97.9 Las Vegas, NV Victor B Cohen 05/22/2024 Granted
Permit Foundation
Amendment
From: To:

0000244718 Minor FM KRXG 174264 Main 91.3 SILVER CITY, REGENTS OF NEW 05/22/2024 Granted
Modification NM MEXICO STATE

UNIVERSITY

From: To:

0000245148 Call Sign FM WXIL 52015 Main 95.1 ELIZABETH, Seven Mountains of 05/22/2024 Granted
Request WV DE, LLC
(Exchange)
From: To:

0000244953 Minor LPD K15MO- 14884 Main 716.0 LITTLE ROCK, EDGE SPECTRUM, 05/22/2024 Granted
Maodification D AR INC.
Amendment
From: To:

0000233514 Assignment AM WNAV 19554 Main 1430.0 ANNAPOLIS, BMSC Media 05/22/2024 Granted
of MD

Authorization
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File Number

0000244837

0000244285

0000245017

0000232413

0000245056

0000122248

REPORT NO. PN-2-240524-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/24/2024

PUBLIC

ACTIONS

Purpose

Service

From: BMSC Media

License To
Cover

From:

Minor
Modification
From:

Minor
Modification
From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:

FX

LPD

LPD

FL

LPD

LPA

Call Sign

K234BS

KUDF-LD

KZHD-LD

NEW

KINM-LD

W29CW-

NOTICE

Facility 1D

156220

27278

126508

788102

184462

129761

Station Type

To: Victory Media of Maryland, LLC

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

94.7

470.0

22

100.3

20

29

City, State

LAS VEGAS,
NV

TUCSON, AZ

Rohnert Park,

CA

ESSEX

JUNCTION, VT

Cassville, MO

DUCK KEY, FL

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Educational Media
Foundation

LM MEDIA GROUP,
INC.

One Ministries, Inc.

Essex Catholic
Community Radio Inc

Gray Television
Licensee, LLC

PRISM
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

Status Date

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000128329

0000245145

0000144146

0000204578

0000231475

REPORT NO. PN-2-240524-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/24/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

From:
Call Sign
Request

(Permittee
Initial)

From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:
Construction

Permit
Amendment

From:

Service

LPT

FL

LPA

DCA

FL

Call Sign

WNAL-
LD

NEW

WRAP-
LD

WEFXZ-
CD

NEW

Facility 1D

67953

787886

55107

64833

787886

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

27

91.9

578.0

560.0

91.9

City, State

Scottsboro, AL

MENDENHALL
, MS

CLEVELAND,
OH

BOSTON, MA

MENDENHALL
, MS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

DIGITAL NETWORKS-
SOUTHEAST, LLC

RENEW Mendenhall

WBC LLC

WGBH
EDUCATIONAL
FOUNDATION

RENEW Mendenhall

Status Date

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000245169

0000243948

0000122251

REPORT NO. PN-2-240524-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 05/24/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Call Sign
Request
(Permittee
Initial)

From:
Construction
Permit
From:
Renewal of

License
Amendment

From:

Service

FL

FS

LPA

Call Sign

NEW

WBLM

W25DQ-

Facility 1D

788658

22878

130465

Station Type

Main

To:

Auxiliary

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

105.5

102.9

25

City, State

Youngstown,
OH

PORTLAND,
ME

KEY WEST, FL

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Treez Please

Townsquare License,
LLC

PRISM
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

Status Date

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

05/22/2024

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted
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