

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000122256	Renewal of License Amendment	LPA	WTBZ- LD	125853	Main	14	GAINESVILLE, FL	VINIONS, LLC	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000245014	License To Cover	FX	K236BM	93213	Main	95.1	LAS VEGAS, NV	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000122253	Renewal of License Amendment	LPA	W16CL-D	130472	Main	16	KEY WEST, FL	PRISM BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000231842	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788105	Main	96.7	ROCKPORT, IN	The Refuge of Rockport	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232999	Construction Permit	FL	NEW	788230	Main	90.9	SAN JUAN, PR , PR	SENSIBILIDAD 101 INC	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000245061	Minor Modification	LPD	KTCJ-LD	130941	Main	13	MINNEAPOLIS , MN	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000245060	Minor Modification	LPD	KHVM- LD	130940	Main	18	MINNEAPOLIS , MN	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232796	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788265	Main	97.9	Las Vegas, NV	Victor B Cohen Foundation	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000244718	Minor Modification	FM	KRXG	174264	Main	91.3	SILVER CITY, NM	REGENTS OF NEW MEXICO STATE UNIVERSITY	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000245148	Call Sign Request (Exchange)	FM	WXIL	52015	Main	95.1	ELIZABETH, WV	Seven Mountains of DE, LLC	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000244953	Minor Modification Amendment	LPD	K15MO- D	14884	Main	716.0	LITTLE ROCK, AR	EDGE SPECTRUM, INC.	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000233514	Assignment of Authorization	AM	WNAV	19554	Main	1430.0	ANNAPOLIS, MD	BMSC Media	05/22/2024	Granted



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From: BMSC	Media			To: Victory Me	To: Victory Media of Maryland, LLC				
0000244837	License To Cover	FX	K234BS	156220	Main	94.7	LAS VEGAS, NV	Educational Media Foundation	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000244285	Minor Modification	LPD	KUDF-LD	27278	Main	470.0	TUCSON, AZ	LM MEDIA GROUP, INC.	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000245017	Minor Modification	LPD	KZHD-LD	126508		22	Rohnert Park, CA	One Ministries, Inc.	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000232413	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	788102	Main	100.3	ESSEX JUNCTION, VT	Essex Catholic Community Radio Inc	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000245056	Minor Modification	LPD	KJNM-LD	184462		20	Cassville, MO	Gray Television Licensee, LLC	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000122248	Renewal of License Amendment	LPA	W29CW- D	129761	Main	29	DUCK KEY, FL	PRISM BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000128329	Renewal of License Amendment	LPT	WNAL- LD	67953	Main	27	Scottsboro, AL	DIGITAL NETWORKS- SOUTHEAST, LLC	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000245145	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	787886	Main	91.9	MENDENHALL , MS	RENEW Mendenhall	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000144146	Renewal of License Amendment	LPA	WRAP- LD	55107	Main	578.0	CLEVELAND, OH	WBC LLC	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000204578	Renewal of License Amendment	DCA	WFXZ- CD	64833	Main	560.0	BOSTON, MA	WGBH EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000231475	Construction Permit Amendment	FL	NEW	787886	Main	91.9	MENDENHALL , MS	RENEW Mendenhall	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000245169	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FL	NEW	788658	Main	105.5	Youngstown, OH	Treez Please	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000243948	Construction Permit	FS	WBLM	22878	Auxiliary	102.9	PORTLAND, ME	Townsquare License, LLC	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					
0000122251	Renewal of License Amendment	LPA	W25DQ- D	130465	Main	25	KEY WEST, FL	PRISM BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	05/22/2024	Granted
	From:				То:					